Menus for

Marc
2024

Program

Menus are subject o change.
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Henry County Elementary Schools
After School Enrichment

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.
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Mini Chocolate Chip
WG Cookies
Milk

Friday, March 8

WG Muffin Smart Snack Chips WG Cereal WG EIf Graham Crackers Mini Chocolate Chip
100% Fruit Juice 100% Fruit Juice Milk 100% Fruit Juice WG Cookies
Milk
WG Muffin Smart Snack Chips WG Cereal Goldfish Crackers Mini Chocolate Chip
100% Fruit Juice 100% Fruit Juice Milk 100% Fruit Juice WG Cookies
Milk

Monday, March 18

WG Muffin
100% Fruit Juice

Tuesday, March 19

Smart Snack Chips
100% Fruit Juice

Wednesday, March 20

WG Cereal
Milk

Thursday, March 21

WG EIf Graham Crackers
100% Fruit Juice

Friday, March 22

Mini Chocolate Chip
WG Cookies
Milk

Monday, March 25

WG Muffin
100% Fruit Juice

Tuesday, March 26

Smart Snack Chips
100% Fruit Juice

Wednesday, March 27

WG Cereal
Milk

Thursday, March 28

Goldfish Crackers
100% Fruit Juice

Friday, March 29

Mini Chocolate Chip
WG Cookies
Milk




